
16 DECEMBER 

No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted 
14851 Auckland 

14851 
14851 
14851 

15831 
13733 
14852 
14852 

15553 
15553 

15757 
15248 
15090 
14175 
14911 
14911 
15551 
15702 
13640 
14853 
14854 
15772 

15528 
7936 

16235 

15205 
14856 
15086 
14547 
15713 
15771 

16072 
16072 
16072 

16072 
16072 
16072 

14857 

14857 

14858 

12527 
11550 
11550 
15420 
15353 
12668 
12668 
14461 
10578 

14860 

16152 
13751 

14941 
14941 
15863 
14861 

14861 

14861 

14861 

14861 

14861 

14861 

14861 

15693 
15054 
13645 
B 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

North Shore 
Gisborne 
Auckland 
Auckland 

New Plymouth 
New Plymouth 

Wellington 
Blenheim 
Whangarci 
Lower Hutt 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

North Shore 
Thames 
Christchurch 

Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Dargaville 
Timaru 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Napier 
Westport 
Westport 
Levin 
Palmers ton North 
Marton 
Marton 
Whakatane 
Te Aroha 

Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
Whakatane 

Kaikohe 
Kaikohe 
Dunedin 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Stratford 
Wanganui 
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Name of Licensee 
Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 
Marac Finance Limited 
Marac Finance Limited 

Marathon Finance 
Marchant Investments Limited 
Margin Traders Limited 
Margin Traders Limited 

Margot Finance Company Limited 
Margot Finance Company Limited 

Markham Investments Limited 
Marlborough Finance Company Limited 
Marsden Finance Company Limited 
Msxsden Holdings Limited 
Mars Finance Limited 
Mars Fina;~ce Limited 
Marsland Finance Company Limited 
Marten Superannuation Nominees Limited 
Marybank Investments Limited 
Marylands Investment Group Limited 
Mason Finance Limited 
Master Finances Limited 

Mavis Irene Heath 
Maxone Investments Limited 
Maxwell Finance Company Limited 

Mayfield Investments Limited ., 
Mayworth Investments (1970) Limited 
McKay Finance Company Limited 
McLean Building Limited 
Meadows Investments Limited 
Medical Investments Limited 

Medical Securities Limited 
Medical Securities Limited 
Medical Securities Limited 

Medical Securities Limited 
Medical Securities Limited 
Medical Securities Limited 

Merbank Corporation Limited 

Merbank Corporation Limited 

Mercantile Mortgages Limited 

Mercury Finance Limited 
Midwest Finance Limited 
Midwest Finance Limited 
Minute Developments Limited 
Miro Investments Limited 
Mitre Finance Limited 
Mitre Finance Limited 
Mobile Finance Limited 
Modern Auto Distributors Limited 

Modern Loans Company Limited 

Monarch Advances Limited 
Morgan Holdings Limited 

Morgan Marine Limited 
Morgan Marine Limited 
Mosgiel Finance Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage and Deposit Company of N,Z. 

Limited 
Mortgage Development Fund Limited 
Mortlock-Hale Finance Limited 
Motor Acceptance Company Limited 

Date of Licence 
1 April 1976 

1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

18 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 Apri11976 

8 July 1976 
8 July 1976 

1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
17 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

18 March 1976 .. 
7 April 1976 
6 May 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
25 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
17 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

19 March 1976 
19 March 1976 
19 March 1976 

19 March 1976 
19 March 1976 
19 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
26 March 1976 
15 March 1976 " 
31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
12 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

18 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
13 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

17 March 1976 
9 March 1976 
31 March 1976 

Registered office or OfficeS' 
Care of Clifford Buildings, 38 Halifax 

Street, Nelson. 
271 Madras Street, Christchurch. 
205 High Street, Dunedin. 
Queensland Insurance Building, corner of 

Don and Kelvin Streets, Invercargill. 
78 Pupuke Road, Glenfield. 
9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. 
33 Selwyn Street, Onehunga. 
Care of Seal, Lawless & Mercer, 137 Vincent 

Street, Auckland 1. 
199 Devon Street East, New Plymouth. 
Corner Devon and Elliot Streets, New 

Plymouth 
30 Lorne Street, Wellington 
92 Market Street, Blenheim. 
Crosby's Building, Rust Avenue, Whangarei. 
19 Sunshine Crescent, Kelson. 
60 Wrigley Road, Rotorua. 
Atlantis House, Rotorua. 
128 Devon Street East, New Plymouth. 
96 Lambton Quay, Wellington. 
30 Maria Place, Wanganui. 
353 Queen Street, Auckland 1. 
17 Maurice Road, Penrose, Auckland. 
Room 313, DIC Building, Lambton Quay, 

Wellington. 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
401 Pollen Street, Thames. 
Eighth Floor, A.M.P. Society Building, 

Cathedral Square, Christchurch. 
The Mall, St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
48 Ponsonby Road, Auckland. 
38 Water Street, Whangarei. 
84-86 King Street, Timaru. 
DIC Building, Wellington. 
Suite 10, Braemar Building, 32 The Terrace 

Wellington. ' 
Wakefield House, 90 The Terrace, Wellington 
67 A Shortland Street, Auckland. 
Royal Insurance Building, 3 Caro Street, 

Hamilton. 
87 Victoria Street, Christchurch. 
472 George Street, Dunedin. 
Care of Gillick, Hercus & Company, 164 Spey 

Street, Invercargill. 
Second Floor, Queens Arcade, Customs 

Street, Auckland. 
Twelfth Floor, Bank of New South Wales 

Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington. 
Asmuss House, 17-21 Graham Street, 

Auckland 1. 
6-8 Station Street, Napier. 
Ninth Floor, BNZ House, Christchurch. 
18 Wakefield Street, Westport. 
259 Oxford Street, Levin. 
34-35 The Square, Palmerston North 
16 High Street, Marton. 
63 Ridgway Street, Wanganui. 
15 Landing Road, Whakatane. 
Corner Lawrence Avenue and Lipsey Street, 

Te Aroha. 
Third Floor, Stock Exchange Building, 

82-84 Albert Street, Auckland 1. 
51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt. 
Coronation Buildings, 178 The Strand, 

Whakatane. 
Lower Broadway, Kaikohe. 
Lower Cameron Street, Whangarei. 
128A Gordon Road, Mosgie!. 
Seatrans House, Gore Street, Auckland. 

Finance House, 125-127 Albert Street, 
Auckland. 

AA Mutual Building, Corner London and 
Anglesea Streets, Hamilton. 

T & G Building, Eruera Street, Rotorua. 

South British Building, Station Street, Napier. 

Europa House, Featherston Street, Welling-
ton. 

271 Madras Street, Christchurch. 

205 High Street, Dunedin. 

65 The Terrace, Wellington. 
92 Broadway, Stratford. 
276 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui. 


