THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No of	Court by Which			
	Licence was Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Care of Clifford Buildings, 38 Halifax Street, Nelson.
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	1 April 1976	271 Madras Street, Christchurch.
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	1 April 1976	205 High Street, Dunedin.
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	I April 1976	Queensland Insurance Building, corner of Don and Kelvin Streets, Invercargill.
15831	North Shore	Marathon Finance	18 March 1976 18 March 1976	78 Pupuke Road, Glenfield.
13733 14852	Gisborne Auckland		1 April 1976	9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. 33 Selwyn Street, Onehunga.
14852	Auckland	Margin Traders Limited	1 April 1976	Care of Seal, Lawless & Mercer, 137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1.
15553	New Plymouth		8 July 1976	199 Devon Street East, New Plymouth.
15553	New Plymouth	Margot Finance Company Limited	8 July 1976	Corner Devon and Elliot Streets, New Plymouth
15757	Wellington	Markham Investments Limited	1 April 1976	30 Lorne Street, Wellington
15248 15090	Blenheim Whangarei	Marlborough Finance Company Limited Marsden Finance Company Limited	17 March 1976 31 March 1976	
14175 14911	Lower Hutt Rotorua	Mars Finance Limited Mars Finance Limited	1 April 1976	19 Sunshine Crescent, Kelson. 60 Wrigley Road, Rotorua.
14911	Rotorua	Mars Finance Limited	31 March 1976	Atlantis House, Rotorua.
15551 15702	New Plymouth Wellington	Marsland Finance Company Limited Marten Superannuation Nominees Limited	31 March 1976	128 Devon Street East, New Plymouth. 96 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
13640	Wanganui	Marybank Investments Limited	31 March 1976	30 Maria Place, Wanganui.
14853 14854	Auckland	Marylands Investment Group Limited Mason Finance Limited		353 Queen Street, Auckland 1. 17 Maurice Road, Penrose, Auckland.
15772	Wellington	Master Finances Limited	1 April 1976	Room 313, DIC Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington.
15528	North Shore	Mavis Irene Heath Maxone Investments Limited	18 March 1976	Dodson House, 2a Dodson Avenue, Milford.
7936 16235	Thames Christchurch	Maxone Investments Limited Maxwell Finance Company Limited	7 April 1976 6 May 1976	401 Pollen Street, Thames. Eighth Floor, A.M.P. Society Building,
			-	Cathedral Square, Christchurch,
15205 14856	Otahuhu Auckland	Mayfield Investments Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	The Mall, St George Street, Papatoetoe. 48 Ponsonby Road, Auckland.
15086	Dargaville	McKay Finance Company Limited	25 March 1976	38 Water Street, Whangarei.
14547 15713	Timaru Wellington	McLean Building Limited Meadows Investments Limited	31 March 1976 17 March 1976	84–86 King Street, Timaru. DIC Building, Wellington.
15771	Wellington	Medical Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Suite 10, Braemar Building, 32 The Terrace, Wellington.
16072	Wellington	Medical Securities Limited	19 March 1976	Wakefield House, 90 The Terrace, Wellington
16072 16072	Wellington	Medical Securities Limited Medical Securities Limited	19 March 1976	67A Shortland Street, Auckland. Royal Insurance Building, 3 Caro Street,
				Hamilton. 87 Victoria Street, Christchurch.
16072 16072	Wellington	Medical Securities Limited Medical Securities Limited	19 March 1976	472 George Street, Dunedin.
16072	Wellington	Medical Securities Limited	19 March 1976	Care of Gillick, Hercus & Company, 164 Spey Street, Invercargill.
14857	Auckland	Merbank Corporation Limited	1 April 1976	Second Floor, Queens Arcade, Customs
14857	Auckland	Merbank Corporation Limited	1 April 1976	Street, Auckland. Twelfth Floor, Bank of New South Wales
14858	Auckland	Mercantile Mortgages Limited	1 April 1976	Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington. Asmuss House, 17–21 Graham Street,
12527	Napier	Mercury Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Auckland 1. 6-8 Station Street, Napier.
11550	Westport	Midwest Finance Limited	31 March 1976	Ninth Floor, BNZ House, Christchurch.
11550 15420	Westport Levin	Minute Developments Limited	31 March 1976 26 March 1976	18 Wakefield Street, Westport. 259 Oxford Street, Levin.
15353 12668	Palmerston North Marton	Miro Investments Limited Mitre Finance Limited	15 March 1976	34–35 The Square, Palmerston North 16 High Street, Marton.
12668	Marton	Mitre Finance Limited	31 March 1976	63 Ridgway Street, Wanganui.
14461 10578	Whakatane Te Aroha	Mobile Finance Limited Modern Auto Distributors Limited	1 April 1976 12 April 1976	15 Landing Road, Whakatane. Corner Lawrence Avenue and Lipsey Street,
				Te Aroha.
14860	Auckland	Modern Loans Company Limited	1 April 1976	Third Floor, Stock Exchange Building, 82-84 Albert Street, Auckland 1.
16152 13751	Lower Hutt Whakatane	Monarch Advances Limited Morgan Holdings Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt. Coronation Buildings, 178 The Strand,
				Whakatane.
14941 14941	Kaikohe	Morgan Marine Limited	18 March 1976 18 March 1976	Lower Broadway, Kaikohe. Lower Cameron Street, Whangarei.
15863 14861	Dunedin Auckland	Mosgiel Finance Limited Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z.	13 May 1976	128A Gordon Road, Mosgiel. Seatrans House, Gore Street, Auckland.
	A1-11	Limited Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z.		•
14861		Limited		Finance House, 125-127 Albert Street, Auckland.
14861	Auckland	Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. Limited		AA Mutual Building, Corner London and Anglesea Streets, Hamilton.
14861	Auckland	Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. Limited		T & G Building, Eruera Street, Rotorua.
14861	Auckland	Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. Limited	1 April 1976	South British Building, Station Street, Napier.
14861	Auckland	Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. Limited	1 April 1976	Europa House, Featherston Street, Wellington.
14861	Auckland	Mortgage and Deposit Company of N.Z. Limited	1 April 1976	271 Madras Street, Christchurch.
14861	Auckland	Mortgage and Deposit Company of N,Z. Limited	1 April 1976	205 High Street, Dunedin.
15693	Wellington	Mortgage Development Fund Limited		65 The Terrace, Wellington.
15054 13645	Stratford Wanganui	Mortlock-Hale Finance Limited Motor Acceptance Company Limited	31 March 1976	92 Broadway, Stratford. 276 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui.
E				-